Revolver 1500

Fornamn Efternamn Klubb WAID Klass Gren Resultat antal X
1 Thomas Svensson Linkdpings SKF 1406 High Master  Revolver 1500 1482 93
2 George Ekstrom Linképings SKF 2682 High Master  Revolver 1500 1481 87
3 Torben Rundgqvist Vargarda PSK 1280 High Master  Revolver 1500 1478 83
4 Bjorn Svensson Vargarda PSK 1279 High Master  Revolver 1500 1472 64
5 Anders Wennerbom  Véargarda PSK 3630 High Master  Revolver 1500 1471 76
6 Olof Lindskog Jonkdpings PK 3448 High Master  Revolver 1500 1468 73
7 Patrik Fritzson Goteborgs PSSK 1726 High Master  Revolver 1500 1466 74
8 Conny Kristensson Grodinge PSK 2281 High Master  Revolver 1500 1463 66
9 Hans Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 1538 High Master  Revolver 1500 1462 83
10 Neil Jones SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1100 High Master  Revolver 1500 1441 48
11Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK 1752 Master Revolver 1500 1478 89
12 Thomas Beck Salems PK 2838 Master Revolver 1500 1472 70
13 Beate Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1556 Master Revolver 1500 1464 54
14 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 2047 Master Revolver 1500 1458 60
15 Hakan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 2560 Master Revolver 1500 1456 65
16 Klaus Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1557 Master Revolver 1500 1455 68
17 Jonas Sj6berg Linkdpings SKF 3842 Master Revolver 1500 1454 75
18 Jens O’Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 Master Revolver 1500 1452 67
19 Sdren Andersson Bromma PK 3450 Master Revolver 1500 1449 66
20 Anders Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 3877 Master Revolver 1500 1448 60
21 Tony Forslund Goteborgs PSSK 2816 Master Revolver 1500 1448 51
22 Monica Rundqyvist Vargarda PSK 2664 Master Revolver 1500 1444 60
23 UIf Lindeberg Pited PK 2155 Master Revolver 1500 1444 45
24 Martin Westberg Grddinge PSK 3199 Master Revolver 1500 1441 62
25 Lars Gunnarsson  MdIndals SF 1740 Master Revolver 1500 1427 49
26 Niklas Sjogren Bromma PK 3868 Master Revolver 1500 1424 39
27 Reidar Langkjaer Asane PK 4085 Master Revolver 1500 1418 43
28 Hakan Lindmark Umea PK 3277 Master Revolver 1500 1417 45
29 Thomas Roos Goteborgs PSSK 2010 Master Revolver 1500 1412 40
30 UIf Sandahl MéIndals SF 1730 Master Revolver 1500 1406 36
31 Niklas Johansson Kramfors PSK 3731 Master Revolver 1500 1404 41
32 Martin Ludvigsson Vargarda PSK 0 Master Revolver 1500 1400 38
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33 Vegard
34 Peter
35 Peter
36 Robert
37 Andreas
38 Hakan
39 Fredrik
40 Jan

41 Peter
42 Jonas
43 Jens

44 Ronny
45 Christer
46 Per

47 Michael
48 Robert
49 Roger
50 Nils-Uno
51 Friedrich
52 Espen
53 Mikael
54 Lennart
55 Bjorn

56 Johan
57 Lars-Kristian
58 Robert
59 Christer
60 Monika
61 Peter
62 Stefan
63 Thomas
64 Thomas

Nygard
Burnert
Fasth
Strémaqyvist
Granberg
Gustavsson
Stureborn
Waéngelin
Holmgren
Bjork
Granlund
Meijer
Sjéblom
Norgren
Axell
Wegner
Spjuth
Jonsson
Storrer
Hansen
Haggstrom
Lofgren
Borg
Jandel-holst
Svartdahl
Andersson
Emanuelsson
Storrer
Kastell
Anderberg
Larsson
Fredriksson

Sarpsborg PK
Salems PK
Mjolby PK
Amals PK

Pited PK

Saffle PK
Jonkopings PK
Uppsala HF
Svartsjo PSK
Jonkdpings PK
Svartsjoé PSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Groédinge PSK
Umea PK
Grddinge PSK
BDMP Waiblingen e.V.
Sandvikens PSK
Linkopings SKF
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Sarpsborg PK
Umed PK

Siked PK

Torups PK
Malarhojdens PS
Sarpsborg PK
Umea PK
Vastbo PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Torups PK
Mjolby PK
Grddinge PSK
Grddinge PSK

Revolver 1500

4467 Master
4287 Master
0 Master
2349 Expert
2623 Expert
1803 Expert
2667 Expert
2995 Expert
4196 Expert
4180 Expert
3837 Expert
2312 Expert
2315 Expert
3275 Expert
2597 Expert
1212 Expert
4285 Expert
2618 Expert
477 Expert
3595 Expert
3278 Expert
4177 Expert
1405 Expert

3204 Sharpshooter
4316 Sharpshooter
4074 Sharpshooter
2822 Sharpshooter
1905 Sharpshooter

4384 Marksman
4327 Marksman
4141 Marksman
4140 Marksman
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Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500
Revolver 1500

1383
1282
1225
1442
1439
1431
1430
1410
1409
1408
1393
1385
1368
1364
1362
1361
1336
1335
1329
1328
1327

940

382
1356
1347
1338
1264
1202
1426
1339
1290
1242

29
15
20
46
50
49
49
40
29
45
29
33
31
27
43
35
37
23
33
23
28
24

31
31
22
23
14
48
33
23
17



Revolver 1500
65 Sara Andersson Umea PK 4447 Marksman Revolver 1500 1215 20
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Pistol 1500

Férnamn Efternamn Klubb WAID Klass Gren Resultat antal X
1 Torben Rundqyvist Vargarda PSK 1280 High Master  Pistol 1500 1486 83
2 Thomas Beck Salems PK 2838 High Master  Pistol 1500 1474 79
3 Thomas Svensson Linképings SKF 1406 Master Pistol 1500 1469 82
4 UIf Lindeberg Pited PK 2155 Master Pistol 1500 1460 58
5 Tony Forslund Goteborgs PSSK 2816 Master Pistol 1500 1451 65
6 Bjorn Svensson Vargarda PSK 1279 Master Pistol 1500 1450 58
7 Conny Kristensson Grddinge PSK 2281 Master Pistol 1500 1448 49
8 Patrik Fritzson Goteborgs PSSK 1726 Master Pistol 1500 1447 64
9 Beate Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1556 Master Pistol 1500 1444 42
10 Tord Andersson Torups PK 1108 Master Pistol 1500 1443 56
11 Neil Jones SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1100 Master Pistol 1500 1443 44
12 Stefan Valberg Linkdpings SKF 2615 Master Pistol 1500 1439 60
13 Peter Kastell Torups PK 4384 Master Pistol 1500 1434 52
14 Peter Bengtsson Malmé PK 2635 Master Pistol 1500 1424 46
15 Séren Andersson Bromma PK 3450 Master Pistol 1500 1418 42
16 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 2047 Master Pistol 1500 1411 41
17 Anders Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 3877 Master Pistol 1500 1408 46
18 Mats Karlsson Harlanda PK 4211 Master Pistol 1500 1400 40
19 Mikael Janeman Jonkopings PK 3464 Master Pistol 1500 1380 33
20 Monika Storrer SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1905 Master Pistol 1500 1200 16
21 Jens O’Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 Expert Pistol 1500 1450 66
22 Hakan Lindmark Umea PK 3277 Expert Pistol 1500 1444 62
23 Reidar Langkjaer Asane PK 4085 Expert Pistol 1500 1427 41
24 Mikael Haggstrom Umed PK 3278 Expert Pistol 1500 1421 53
25 Tobias Svensson Jonkoépings PK 0 Expert Pistol 1500 1419 44
26 Andreas Granberg Pitea PK 2623 Expert Pistol 1500 1413 45
27 UIf Sandahl MéIndals SF 1730 Expert Pistol 1500 1397 40
28 Klaus Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1557 Expert Pistol 1500 1394 41
29 Andreas Cornale Svartsjo PSK 3599 Expert Pistol 1500 1389 35
30 Michael Axell Grddinge PSK 2597 Expert Pistol 1500 1374 40
31 Lars Andersson Harlanda PK 1731 Expert Pistol 1500 1371 42
32 Jesper Jennerholm P4 IF 2824 Expert Pistol 1500 1358 46
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33 Niklas
34 Vegard
35 Martin
36 Richard
37 Jonas
38 Kristofer
39 Mikael
40 Lennart
41 Hans-Erik
42 Emil

43 Christer
44 Johan
45 Ronny
46 Jan

47 Robert
48 Peter

49 Christer
50 Friedrich
51 Robert
52 Fredrik
53 Henrik
54 Christer
55 Jonna
56 Per

57 Espen
58 Lars-Kristian
59 Peter

60 Marcus
61 Weine

Sjogren
Nygard
Westberg
Hemmalin
Bjork
Nilsson
Salomonsen
Lofgren
Sjéholm
Akermark
Sjéblom
Jandel-holst
Meijer
Wangelin
Andersson
Burnert
Emanuelsson
Storrer
Wegner
Arvidsson
Kack
Nybom
Dansk

Ola Andersson
Hansen
Svartdahl
Fasth
Borjesson
Samuelsson

Bromma PK
Sarpsborg PK
Grédinge PSK
Malarhéjdens PS
Jonkdpings PK
Lycksele PK
Hjalmseryds PK

Sikea PK
Malmétullens Skytteklubb
Umeé PK

Grodinge PSK
Malarhéjdens PS
Goteborgs PSSK
Uppsala HF

Umea PK

Salems PK

Vastbo PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
BDMP Waiblingen e.V.
Ljusdals PK

F1 SKF

Upplands Vasby PK
Bromma PK
Falkenbergs PK
Sarpsborg PK
Sarpsborg PK

Mjolby PK

Vastbo PK

Linképings SKF

Pistol 1500

3868 Expert
4467 Expert
3199 Expert
3205 Expert

4180 Sharpshooter
4347 Sharpshooter
2823 Sharpshooter
4177 Sharpshooter
4252 Sharpshooter
4072 Sharpshooter
2315 Sharpshooter
3204 Sharpshooter
2312 Sharpshooter
2995 Sharpshooter
4074 Sharpshooter
4287 Sharpshooter
2822 Sharpshooter

477 Sharpshooter
1212 Sharpshooter

0 Marksman
3688 Marksman
4507 Marksman
4260 Marksman
4325 Marksman
3595 Marksman
4316 Marksman

0 Marksman
3281 Marksman

0 Marksman
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1350
1318
1303
1202
1413
1395
1384
1378
1376
1370
1363
1353
1346
1329
1315
1283
1280
1273
1189
1366
1366
1304
1247
1246
1230
1220
1201
1151
1148

48
23
42
25
44
46
40
33
42
46
31
26
33
27
28
28
19
12
20
31
27
18
19
22
24
24
19
21
27



Fornamn Efternamn

Klubb

WAID Klass

Distinguished Revolver

Gren

Resultat antal X

1 Anders

2 Torben

3 Bjorn

4 Conny

5 Thomas

6 George

7 Neil

8 Hakan

9 Monica
10 UIf
11 Klaus
12 Jens
13 Jonas
14 UIf
15 Erik
16 Tobias
17 Anders
18 Hakan
19 Tony
20 Martin
21 Beate
22 Martin
23 Peter
24 Fredrik
25 Jonas
26 Bjorn
27 Andreas
28 Robert
29 Per
30 Robert
31 Lennart

Wennerbom Vargarda PSK

Rundqvist
Svensson
Kristensson
Svensson
Ekstrom
Jones
Johansson
Rundgqvist
Lindeberg
Gruner
O’Konor
Sjoberg
Sandahl
Everbrink
Svensson
Eriksson
Lindmark
Forslund
Westberg
Gruner
Ludvigsson
Fasth
Stureborn
Bjork

Borg
Granberg
Wegner
Norgren
Stromaqvist
Lofgren

Vargarda PSK

Vargarda PSK

Grédinge PSK

Linképings SKF

Linkdpings SKF

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Falkenbergs PK

Vargarda PSK

Pitea PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Atlas Copco PK

Linképings SKF

Mélindals SF

Hagfors-Uddeholms PK

Jonkdpings PK

Hagfors-Uddeholms PK

Umea PK

Goteborgs PSSK

Grodinge PSK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Vargarda PSK

Mijolby PK

Jonkdpings PK

Jonkdpings PK

Torups PK

Pitea PK

BDMP Waiblingen e.V.

Umea PK

Amals PK

Sikea PK

3630 High Master
1280 High Master
1279 High Master
2281 High Master
1406 High Master
2682 High Master
1100 High Master
2560 Master
2664 Master
2155 Master
1557 Master
3762 Master
3842 Master
1730 Master
2047 Master

0 Master
3877 Master
3277 Master
2816 Master
3199 Master
1556 Master

0 Master

0 Master
2667 Expert
4180 Expert
1405 Expert
2623 Expert
1212 Expert
3275 Expert
2349 Expert
4177 Expert
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Distinguished Revolver
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Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver
Distinguished Revolver

583
582
579
578
577
567
567
578
573
572
572
572
572
569
564
560
558
555
553
541
541
500
431
581
567
560
559
539
532
525
520

25
19
21
26
28
24
12
24
25
21
20
13
13
22
24
15
21
19
18
17
17
10
14
19
17
13
16

8
11
15
14



32 Friedrich
33 Lars

34 Christer
35 Mikael
36 Michael
37 Robert
38 Monika
39 Stefan
40 Sara

Storrer
Andersson
Sjéblom
Haggstrom
Axell
Andersson
Storrer
Anderberg
Andersson

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Harlanda PK

Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

Grédinge PSK

Umea PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Mjolby PK

Umeéa PK

Distinguished Revolver

477 Expert Distinguished Revolver
1731 Expert Distinguished Revolver
2315 Expert Distinguished Revolver
3278 Expert Distinguished Revolver
2597 Expert Distinguished Revolver

4074 Sharpshooter Distinguished Revolver
1905 Sharpshooter Distinguished Revolver
4327 Marksman  Distinguished Revolver
4447 Marksman  Distinguished Revolver
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509
498
496
470
554
307
471
470

15
17

13
10
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Distinguished Pistol

Férnamn Efternamn Klubb WAID Klass Gren Resultat antal X
1 Torben Rundqyvist Vargarda PSK 1280 High Master  Distinguished Pistol 588 30
2 George Ekstrém Linkdpings SKF 2682 High Master  Distinguished Pistol 541 17
3Thomas  Svensson Linképings SKF 1406 Master Distinguished Pistol 583 30
4 Tony Forslund Goteborgs PSSK 2816 Master Distinguished Pistol 581 29
5Bjorn Svensson Vargarda PSK 1279 Master Distinguished Pistol 580 25
6 Patrik Fritzson Goteborgs PSSK 1726 Master Distinguished Pistol 572 19
7 Peter Bengtsson Malmé PK 2635 Master Distinguished Pistol 570 20
8 Neil Jones SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1100 Master Distinguished Pistol 568 18
9 Conny Kristensson Grédinge PSK 2281 Master Distinguished Pistol 566 24
10 Anders Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 3877 Master Distinguished Pistol 565 11
11 Séren Andersson Bromma PK 3450 Master Distinguished Pistol 564 11
12 Mikael Janeman Jonkdpings PK 3464 Master Distinguished Pistol 563 12
13 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 2047 Master Distinguished Pistol 558 16
14 Beate Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1556 Master Distinguished Pistol 554 16
15 UIf Lindeberg Pitea PK 2155 Master Distinguished Pistol 554 12
16 Bjorn Borg Torups PK 1405 Master Distinguished Pistol 533 12
17 Sara Andersson Umed PK 4447 Master Distinguished Pistol 381 1
18 Hakan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 2560 Expert Distinguished Pistol 566 20
19 Andreas  Granberg Pitea PK 2623 Expert Distinguished Pistol 566 20
20 Lars Andersson Harlanda PK 1731 Expert Distinguished Pistol 555 16
21 Ulf Sandahl Méindals SF 1730 Expert Distinguished Pistol 554 15
22 Andreas  Cornale Svartsjé PSK 3599 Expert Distinguished Pistol 554 13
23 Mikael Haggstrom Umed PK 3278 Expert Distinguished Pistol 553 20
24 Klaus Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1557 Expert Distinguished Pistol 548 12
25 Martin Westberg Grodinge PSK 3199 Expert Distinguished Pistol 545 14
26 Jesper Jennerholm P4 IF 2824 Expert Distinguished Pistol 533 15
27 Niklas Sjogren Bromma PK 3868 Expert Distinguished Pistol 533 13
28 Michael Axell Grédinge PSK 2597 Expert Distinguished Pistol 532 18
29 Reidar Langkjaer Asane PK 4085 Expert Distinguished Pistol 531 11
30 Niklas Johansson Kramfors PSK 3731 Expert Distinguished Pistol 527 23
31 Kristofer  Nilsson Lycksele PK 4347 Sharpshooter Distinguished Pistol 569 19
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32 Hans-Erik
33 Jonas
34 Friedrich
35 Christer
36 Lennart
37 Ronny
38 Jan

39 Robert
40 Emil

41 Christer
42 Per

43 Christer
44 Jonna
45 Weine
46 Thomas
47 Thomas
48 Monika

Sjoholm
Bjork

Storrer
Emanuelsson
Lofgren
Meijer
Wangelin
Andersson
Akermark
Sjéblom

Ola Andersson
Nybom
Dansk
Samuelsson
Larsson
Fredriksson
Storrer

Malmétullens Skytteklubb
Jonkdpings PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Vastbo PK

Sikea PK

Goteborgs PSSK

Uppsala HF

Umea PK

Umea PK

Grodinge PSK

Falkenbergs PK

Upplands Vasby PK

Bromma PK

Linképings SKF

Grédinge PSK

Grodinge PSK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

Distinguished Pistol

4252 Sharpshooter
4180 Sharpshooter
477 Sharpshooter
2822 Sharpshooter
4177 Sharpshooter
2312 Sharpshooter
2995 Sharpshooter
4074 Sharpshooter
4072 Sharpshooter
2315 Sharpshooter
4325 Marksman
4507 Marksman
4260 Marksman
0 Marksman
4141 Marksman
4140 Marksman
1905 Marksman
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Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol

563
547
542
541
529
525
524
517
512
497
529
500
485
440
382
365
356

23
17
14

14
13
12
17
15
10

14
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Service Revolver

Férnamn Efternamn Klubb WAID Klass Gren Resultat antal X
1 George Ekstrom Linkdpings SKF 2682 1 High Master Service Revolver 478 34
2 Olof Lindskog Jénkdpings PK 3448 1 High Master Service Revolver 473 11
3 Thomas Svensson Linképings SKF 1406 1 High Master Service Revolver 472 31
4 Neil Jones SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1100 1 High Master Service Revolver 472 27
5 Conny Kristensson Grodinge PSK 2281 1 High Master Service Revolver 472 26
6 Hans Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 1538 1 High Master Service Revolver 472 25
7 Torben Rundqyvist Vargarda PSK 1280 1 High Master Service Revolver 468 19
8 Anders Wennerbom Vargarda PSK 3630 1 High Master Service Revolver 463 28
9 Patrik Fritzson Goteborgs PSSK 1726 1 High Master Service Revolver 462 30
10 Tord Andersson Torups PK 1108 2 Master Service Revolver 478 31
11 Klaus Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1557 2 Master Service Revolver 476 30
12 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 2047 2 Master Service Revolver 474 27
13 UIf Lindeberg Pited PK 2155 2 Master Service Revolver 473 26
14 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK 1752 2 Master Service Revolver 473 26
15 Hakan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 2560 2 Master Service Revolver 472 22
16 Monica Rundqyvist Vargarda PSK 2664 2 Master Service Revolver 471 21
17 Tony Forslund Goteborgs PSSK 2816 2 Master Service Revolver 468 27
18 Hakan Lindmark Umed PK 3277 2 Master Service Revolver 468 25
19 Martin Westberg Grodinge PSK 3199 2 Master Service Revolver 468 19
20 Jens O’Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 2 Master Service Revolver 466 24
21 Niklas Johansson Kramfors PSK 3731 2 Master Service Revolver 461 18
22 Lars Gunnarsson MoIndals SF 1740 2 Master Service Revolver 461 17
23 UIf Sandahl MéIndals SF 1730 2 Master Service Revolver 460 17
24 Anders Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 3877 2 Master Service Revolver 459 17
25 Jesper Jennerholm P4 IF 2824 2 Master Service Revolver 447 10
26 Niklas Sjogren Bromma PK 3868 2 Master Service Revolver 445 16
27 Séren Andersson Bromma PK 3450 2 Master Service Revolver 412 17
28 Beate Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1556 2 Master Service Revolver 405 14
29 Marion Schreiber BDMP 1651 2 Master Service Revolver 234 2
30 Jonas Sjoéberg Linképings SKF 3842 2 Master Service Revolver 0 0
31 Andreas Granberg Pitea PK 2623 3 Expert Service Revolver 477 32
32 Hakan Gustavsson Saffle PK 1803 3 Expert Service Revolver 468 22
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33 Bjorn

34 Robert
35 Fredrik
36 Ronny
37 Michael
38 Jan

39 Christer
40 Per

41 Jonas
42 Lennart
43 Robert
44 Nils-Uno
45 Friedrich
46 Espen
47 Robert
48 Lars-Kristian
49 Monika
50 Per

51 Vegard
52 Sara

Borg
Stromquist
Stureborn
Meijer
Axell
Wangelin
Sjéblom
Norgren
Bjork
Lofgren
Wegner
Jonsson
Storrer
Hansen
Andersson
Svartdahl
Storrer
Ola Andersson
Nygard
Andersson

Torups PK

Amals PK

Joénkopings PK

Goteborgs PSSK

Grédinge PSK

Uppsala HF

Grédinge PSK

Umea PK

Jénkdpings PK

Sikea PK

BDMP Waiblingen e.V.

Linkdpings SKF

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Sarpsborg PK

Umea PK

Sarpsborg PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Falkenbergs PK

Sarpsborg PK

Umed PK

Service Revolver

1405
2349
2667
2312
2597
2995
2315
3275
4180
4177
1212
2618

477
3595
4074
4316
1905
4325
4467
4447
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3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert
3 Expert

Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver

4 Sharpshooter Service Revolver
4 Sharpshooter Service Revolver
4 Sharpshooter Service Revolver

5 Marksman
5 Marksman
5 Marksman

Service Revolver
Service Revolver
Service Revolver

468
462
461
460
455
455
454
454
453
448
447
443
436
369
456
420
373
446
432
407

19
18
18
17
19
17
17
17
14

17
12
10

19
15

16



Off Duty Revolver

Férnamn Efternamn Klubb WAID Klass Gren Resultat antal X
1 Olof Lindskog Jonkdpings PK 3448 High Master Off Duty Revolver 474 34
2 Patrik Fritzson Goteborgs PSSK 1726 High Master Off Duty Revolver 473 29
3 Neil Jones SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1100 High Master Off Duty Revolver 469 27
4Thomas  Svensson Linképings SKF 1406 High Master Off Duty Revolver 468 26
5 Conny Kristensson Grddinge PSK 2281 High Master Off Duty Revolver 467 24
6 Torben Rundqvist ~ Vargarda PSK 1280 High Master Off Duty Revolver 466 21
7 Hans Bengtsson  Halmstads SSK 1538 High Master Off Duty Revolver 462 17
8 Anders Wennerbom Vargarda PSK 3630 High Master Off Duty Revolver 451 17
9 Klaus Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1557 Master Off Duty Revolver 472 25
10Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK 1752 Master Off Duty Revolver 471 24
11 Tony Forslund Goteborgs PSSK 2816 Master Off Duty Revolver 470 23
12 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 2047 Master Off Duty Revolver 469 23
13 Beate Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1556 Master Off Duty Revolver 467 19
14 Martin Westberg Grodinge PSK 3199 Master Off Duty Revolver 466 19
15 Anders Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 3877 Master Off Duty Revolver 466 17
16 Lars Gunnarsson MédIndals SF 1740 Master Off Duty Revolver 465 23
17 Jens O’Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 Master Off Duty Revolver 463 21
18 Hakan Lindmark Umea PK 3277 Master Off Duty Revolver 463 19
19 UIf Lindeberg Pitea PK 2155 Master Off Duty Revolver 462 20
20 UIf Sandahl MéIndals SF 1730 Master Off Duty Revolver 460 19
21 Tord Andersson  Torups PK 1108 Master Off Duty Revolver 459 23
22 Robert Wegner BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1212 Expert Off Duty Revolver 466 20
23 Jonas Bjork Jonkopings PK 4180 Expert Off Duty Revolver 464 25
24 Christer ~ Sjoblom Grddinge PSK 2315 Expert Off Duty Revolver 461 14
25Andreas  Granberg Pitea PK 2623 Expert Off Duty Revolver 459 20
26 Ronny Meijer Goteborgs PSSK 2312 Expert Off Duty Revolver 452 15
27 Robert Stromqvist  Amals PK 2349 Expert Off Duty Revolver 452 13
28 Mikael Haggstrom Umed PK 3278 Expert Off Duty Revolver 446 15
29 Per Norgren Umea PK 3275 Expert Off Duty Revolver 443 9
30Jan Wangelin Uppsala HF 2995 Expert Off Duty Revolver 439 16
31 Friedrich  Storrer SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 477 Expert Off Duty Revolver 434 8
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32 Lars

33 Michael
34 Robert
35 Stefan

Andersson
Axell

Andersson
Anderberg

Harlanda PK
Grddinge PSK
Umed PK
Mjolby PK

Off Duty Revolver

1731 Expert Off Duty Revolver
2597 Expert Off Duty Revolver
4074 Sharpshooter Off Duty Revolver
4327 Marksman  Off Duty Revolver
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432
443
450

18
18
13



Stock Semi Auto

Férnamn Efternamn Klubb WAID Klass Gren Resultat antal X

1 Thomas Svensson Linképings SKF 1406 High Master  Stock Semi Auto 477 26

2 Torben Rundqvist Vargarda PSK 1280 High Master  Stock Semi Auto 475 32

3 Thomas Beck Salems PK 2838 High Master  Stock Semi Auto 472 30

4 Hans Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 1538 Master Stock Semi Auto 477 29

5 Anders Wennerbom Vargarda PSK 3630 Master Stock Semi Auto 475 30

6 Stefan Valberg Link6pings SKF 2615 Master Stock Semi Auto 475 25

7 Tony Forslund Goteborgs PSSK 2816 Master Stock Semi Auto 474 30

8 Patrik Fritzson Goteborgs PSSK 1726 Master Stock Semi Auto 474 27

9 Mats Karlsson Harlanda PK 4211 Master Stock Semi Auto 474 24
10 Bjorn Svensson Vargarda PSK 1279 Master Stock Semi Auto 473 28
11 Peter Bengtsson Malmé PK 2635 Master Stock Semi Auto 473 23
12 Conny Kristensson  Grddinge PSK 2281 Master Stock Semi Auto 472 23
13Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK 1752 Master Stock Semi Auto 471 28
14 Peter Kastell Torups PK 4384 Master Stock Semi Auto 469 26
15 Tord Andersson  Torups PK 1108 Master Stock Semi Auto 466 28
16 Jonas Sjoberg Linkdpings SKF 3842 Master Stock Semi Auto 466 21
17 UIf Lindeberg Pited PK 2155 Master Stock Semi Auto 465 16
18 Neil Jones SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1100 Master Stock Semi Auto 464 16
19 Soren Andersson  Bromma PK 3450 Master Stock Semi Auto 463 19
20 Mikael Janeman Joénkopings PK 3464 Master Stock Semi Auto 458 18
21 Martin Bengtsson  JOnkoépings PK 0 Master Stock Semi Auto 434 14
22 Beate Gruner SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1556 Master Stock Semi Auto 427 16
23 Sara Andersson  Umed PK 4447 Master Stock Semi Auto 381 5
24 Mikael Haggstrom  Umea PK 3278 Expert Stock Semi Auto 471 27
25 Michael Axell Grodinge PSK 2597 Expert Stock Semi Auto 468 28
26 Martin Westberg Grodinge PSK 3199 Expert Stock Semi Auto 466 21
27 Niklas Johansson  Kramfors PSK 3731 Expert Stock Semi Auto 465 20
28 Niklas Sjogren Bromma PK 3868 Expert Stock Semi Auto 465 19
29 Andreas Granberg Pitea PK 2623 Expert Stock Semi Auto 463 21
30 Andreas Cornale Svartsjo PSK 3599 Expert Stock Semi Auto 462 20
31 Hakan Lindmark Umea PK 3277 Expert Stock Semi Auto 462 15
32 Jens Granlund Svartsjo PSK 3837 Expert Stock Semi Auto 462 12
33 Ulf Sandahl Moélndals SF 1730 Expert Stock Semi Auto 459 22
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34 Klaus
35Lars

36 Richard
37 Jesper
38 Mikael
39 Christer
40 Ronny
41 Peter
42 Emil

43 Jonas
44 Jan

45 Peter
46 Per

47 Friedrich
48 Christer
49 Jonna
50 Thomas
51 Lars-Kristian
52 Weine
53 Thomas
54 Henrik
55 Espen

Gruner
Andersson
Hemmalin
Jennerholm
Salomonsen
Sjéblom
Meijer
Burnert
Akermark
Bjork
Wangelin
Holmgren
Norgren
Storrer

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Harlanda PK

Malarhéjdens PS

P4 IF

Hjalmseryds PK

Grodinge PSK

Goteborgs PSSK

Salems PK

Umed PK

Joénkdpings PK

Uppsala HF

Svartsjo PSK

Umea PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

Emanuelsson Vastbo PK

Dansk
Larsson
Svartdahl
Samuelsson
Fredriksson
Kack
Hansen

Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Sarpsborg PK
Link6pings SKF
Grodinge PSK
F1 SKF
Sarpsborg PK

Stock Semi Auto

1557 Expert
1731 Expert
3205 Expert
2824 Expert
2823 Sharpshooter
2315 Sharpshooter
2312 Sharpshooter
4287 Sharpshooter
4072 Sharpshooter
4180 Sharpshooter
2995 Sharpshooter
4196 Sharpshooter
3275 Sharpshooter
477 Sharpshooter
2822 Sharpshooter
4260 Marksman
4141 Marksman
4316 Marksman
0 Marksman
4140 Marksman
3688 Marksman
3595 Marksman
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Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto
Stock Semi Auto

458
457
456
448
472
466
464
461
455
454
448
448
442
430
400
452
442
425
418
412
384
376

17
16
13
21
26
14
23
10
16
11
15
15
13

13

15
12

15
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